Coventry College Beauty Staff
Joanne Jones – Program Manager for Hair & Beauty

Ext 1536

jjones@coventrycollege.ac.uk
Cathy Andrews – Lecturer in Beauty Therapy
cdavis@coventrycollege.ac.uk
Lora Scott – Lecturer in Beauty Therapy

lscott@coventrycollege.ac.uk
Sandra Robertson – Lecturer in Beauty therapy
srobertson@coventrycollege.ac.uk
Jackie Walker Lecturer in Beauty Therapy

jmwalker@coventrycollege.ac.uk
Rebecca Soesan Lecturer in Beauty Therapy
rsoesan@coventrycollege.ac.uk
Emily Hemmings - Lecturer in Beauty therapy

ehemmings@coventrycollege.ac.uk
Susan Cullinane – lecturer in Beauty therapy

Scullinane@coventrycollege.ac.uk
Kerry Bedford – Salon Manager

kbedford@coventrycollege.ac.uk
Lorna Atkins – salon Manager

Loatkins@coventrycollege.ac.uk
